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LAW OFFICES OF ERIC A. SHORE, P.C.  
 

Eric A. Shore (ID: 73807) 
Briana Pearson-Prout (ID: 327007) 
1500 JFK Boulevard 
Suite 1240 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19102 
Tel:  (856) 433-6198 
erics@ericshore.com 
brianap@ericshore.com  
 

         - and -  
 
KASOWITZ BENSON TORRES LLP 
 

Marc E. Kasowitz* 
Daniel R. Benson* 
Mark P. Ressler* 
Andrew L. Schwartz* 
Joshua E. Roberts* 
Jillian R. Roffer* 
Yarden N. Hodes* 
1633 Broadway 
New York, New York 10019 
Tel:  (212) 506-1700 
mkasowitz@kasowitz.com 
dbenson@kasowitz.com 
mressler@kasowitz.com  
aschwartz@kasowitz.com 
jroberts@kasowitz.com 
jroffer@kasowitz.com 
yhodes@kasowitz.com 

 
*Pro hac vice application forthcoming 
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